SERIES
M8B
High Performance
Three-Piece
Ball Valves
1/4” to 4”
Full Port
600/1480 PSI

E - DUPLEX 2205
N - INCONEL® 718
HOW TO ORDER
X - Stainless Steel
A - Alloy 20
T - Hastelloy C-276
R - Monel
D - Duplex SST
G - Super Duplex SST
J - 304SS
H - Hard Coated (HMF)
V - SST Vented
9) Operator
X - Manual Handle
G - Gear Operator
tL - Stem Extension
S - Spring Return Handle
B - Bare Stem
M8B MATERIALS LIST
15
18

16 24 23
19
How to Order: {1}{2}-{3}-{4}-{5}{6}{7}{8}-{9}
Example: M8BS-TH-0025-TXXV-X
QTY.
Body
COMPONENTNO. STANDARD MATERIALS
ASTM A351 Grade CF8M,
ASTM A216 Grade WCB
ASTM A351 Grade CF8M,
ASTM A216 Grade WCB
ASTM A351 Grade CF8M,
ASTM A216 Grade WCB
ASTM A351 Grade CF8M,
ASTM A216 Grade WCB
ASTM A351 Grade CF8M,
ASTM A216 Grade WCB
ASTM A276 316SST,
ASTM A351 Grade CF8M
ASTM A276 316SST
AISI 304
AISI 301
AISI 304
TFM™-1600
AISI 304
AISI 304
PTFE
AISI 304
PTFE
ASTM A193 Grade B8, ISO 3506-1 A4-70
AISI 304, AISI 316
VINYL
ASTM A194 Grade 8, ISO 3506-2 A4-70
AISI 304, AISI 316
PTFE, TFM™-1600
AISI 316, AISI 304
AISI 316, AISI 304
AISI 316, AISI 304
AISI 316
FKM
OPTIONAL MATERIALS
ASTM A351 Grade CN7M (Alloy 20), ASTM B575 UNS N10276 (Hastelloy C-276),
Electropolished SST, A890 Grade 4A CD3MN (Duplex), A890 Grade 5A CE3MN (Super Duplex)